21 May 2023

BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - overall results

CapNo ridername club M/F Cat start finish Time Award GC M/F Cat Prime Prime
GC Epic
6 George Bentley M M-S 08:43:59 12:09:09 03:25:10 Gold 1 1 1 00:19:29 3
168 Marek Siwicki Addiscombe CC M M-V40 08:59:06 12:29:57 03:30:51 Gold 2 2 1 00:54:27 126
150 Robert Bickers Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-V50 08:49:04 12:21:48 03:32:44 Gold 3 3 1 00:20:33 5
177 Owen Vidler Hastings M M-S 08:56:42 12:38:35 03:41:53 Gold 4 4 2 00:17:52 1
5 Samuel Benge trainSharp Club M M-S 08:56:42 12:38:37 03:41:55 Gold 5 5 3 00:19:52 4
9 Tom Bridle Southdown Velo M M-S 08:39:40 12:36:38 03:56:58 Gold 6 6 4 00:20:52 7
159 Vincent Todd Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V50 08:56:42 12:55:07 03:58:25 Gold 7 7 2 01:00:08 128
176 Trevor Jarrett M M-V40 08:59:06 12:57:40 03:58:34 Gold 8 8 2 00:24:37 39
7 Fran Blake Southdown Velo F F-V50 08:39:40 12:38:17 03:58:37 Gold 9 1 1 00:23:02 23
76 David Palmer M M-V50 08:49:04 12:49:17 04:00:13 Gold 10 9 3 00:22:57 21
134 Walter Aggas Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V40 08:51:41 12:52:25 04:00:44 Gold 11 10 3 00:22:46 18
21 Paul Cooper Hitchin Nomads CC M M-V50 08:43:59 12:44:55 04:00:56 Gold 12 11 4 00:22:43 17
135 David Shoesmith Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V40 08:51:41 12:52:51 04:01:10 Gold 13 12 4 00:22:55 19
96 Dan Shipton Beachy Head Cycling Club M M-V40 08:49:04 12:50:33 04:01:29 Gold 14 13 5 00:22:04 13
33 lan Dorman M M-V40 08:49:04 12:50:38 04:01:34 Gold 15 14 6 00:22:07 14
58 Thomas Kennett Kingston Wheelers CC M M-S 08:43:59 12:47:44 04:03:45 Gold 16 15 5 00:18:05 2
81 Jean-Francois Phillips M M-V60 08:36:50 12:41:18 04:04:28 Gold 17 16 1 00:23:29 29
55 Steven Jack VCGH M M-V40 08:43:59 12:52:39 04:08:40 Gold 18 17 7 01:24:49 137
113  Andrew Whiteside Kingston Wheelers CC M M-S 08:43:59 12:52:45 04:08:46 Silver 19 18 6 00:32:28 102
65 Dan Marshman M M-V40 08:49:04 12:59:15 04:10:11 Silver 20 19 8 00:24:27 38
29 Aarron Davis Beachy Head Cycling Club M M-S 08:43:59 12:56:05 04:12:06 Silver 21 20 7 00:22:58 22
116 Oliver Wright M M-S 08:43:59 12:57:28 04:13:29 Silver 22 21 8 00:32:34 103
105 Hans Svendsen Kingston Wheelers CC M M-V50 08:43:59 12:57:33 04:13:34 Gold 23 22 5 00:24:46 44
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CapNo

120

107

109

152

102

38

119

41

52

46

117

101

165

69

173

174

129

42

87

75

97

30

128

ridername

Anne Brammall
Mike Cleal

Sean Turner
John Veale
Christian Vila
Robert Springate
Timothy Eldridge
Charles Sheldon
Richard Fenton
Bob Humphrey
Liam Gunner
Ant Anderson
Steve Yates
Marc Speed
James Griffiths
John Midgley
Kim Brown
Jamie Larkin
James Howard
Joandel Fernandez
Simon Potts

lain Painting

Luis Silveira

Neil Dawtrey

Tobias Bremer

club

Eastbourne Rovers CC

Eastbourne Rovers CC

Hythe Cycling Club
Hastings & St Leonards CC

Hastings & St Leonards CC

Eastbourne Rovers CC

Beachy Head CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Hastings

Hastings

Southdown Velo

Eastbourne

Southdown Velo

M/F

Cat

F-V40

M-V50

M-V40

M-V40

M-V50

M-V60

M-V50

M-V40

M-V40

M-Vv40

M-V40

M-V50

F-V50

M-V50

M-V40

M-Vv40

M-V40

M-V50

M-V40

M-V50

M-V40

start

08:39:40

08:39:40

08:43:59

08:46:36

08:46:36

08:36:50

08:51:41

08:51:41

08:46:36

08:51:41

08:51:41

08:51:41

08:49:04

08:49:04

08:49:04

08:49:04

08:56:42

08:56:42

08:39:40

08:43:59

08:43:59

08:43:59

08:46:36

08:39:40

08:39:40

finish

12:53:38

12:58:26

13:03:01

13:07:00

13:07:04

12:57:50

13:12:42

13:12:50

13:09:38

13:15:23

13:15:24

13:15:26

13:14:54

13:14:56

13:15:40

13:15:42

13:28:24

13:28:40

13:15:47

13:20:42

13:21:08

13:21:15

13:27:07

13:21:38

13:23:36

Time

04:13:58

04:18:46

04:19:02

04:20:24

04:20:28

04:21:00

04:21:01

04:21:09

04:23:02

04:23:42

04:23:43

04:23:45

04:25:50

04:25:52

04:26:36

04:26:38

04:31:42

04:31:58

04:36:07

04:36:43

04:37:09

04:37:16

04:40:31

04:41:58

04:43:56

Award

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

GC

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

M/F

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

Cat

11

10

11

12

12

13

14

10

15

16

17

11

18

12

19
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Prime Prime
00:23:03 24
00:23:59 32
00:23:51 31
00:24:50 45
00:24:01 33
00:24:41 43
00:24:22 36
00:25:15 48
00:24:52 46
00:21:51 10
00:21:43 8
00:21:51 10
00:24:38 41
00:24:37 39
00:23:32 30
00:22:56 20
00:23:15 28
00:23:14 26
00:23:14 26
00:23:10 25
00:25:40 56
00:25:39 55
00:25:08 47
00:27:36 68
00:24:23 37



BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - overall results 21 May 2023

CapNo ridername club M/F Cat start finish Time Award GC M/F Cat Prime Prime
127 Milan Watson M M-S 08:39:40 13:23:40 04:44:00 Bronze 49 46 13 00:24:17 35
67 James Medhurst Islington Cycling Club M M-S 08:36:50 13:21:35 04:44:45 Bronze 50 47 14 00:24:40 42
71 Carl Moir M M-S 08:39:40 13:24:25 04:44:45 Bronze 50 47 14 00:25:50 58
23 Tony Cowling M M-V50 08:36:50 13:27:10 04:50:20 Bronze 52 49 13 00:28:51 79
149 Richard Vandermark M M-V50 08:36:50 13:28:43 04:51:53 Bronze 53 50 14 00:22:19 15
83 Keith Pomfrett M M-V60 08:54:04 13:48:30 04:54:26 Bronze 54 51 3 00:26:32 61
148 lan Sprigings M M-V60 08:46:36 13:41:53 04:55:17 Bronze 55 52 4 00:27:54 75
92 Andrew Roche Beachy Head Cycling Club M M-V50 08:36:50 13:32:28 04:55:38 Bronze 56 53 15 00:27:57 76
140 Nigel Froggatt Kent Velo Girls Cycling Club Ltd M M-V50 08:49:04 13:47:27 04:58:23 Bronze 57 54 16 00:25:32 51
44  James Green Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V40 08:56:42 13:56:55 05:00:13 Bronze 58 55 20 00:25:34 52
146 John Vidler M M-V50 08:56:42 13:57:05 05:00:23 Bronze 59 56 17 00:25:26 50
88 Gareth Purves Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-Vv40 08:56:42 13:57:31 05:00:49 Bronze 60 57 21 00:25:37 54
175 Marcus Maichel Hastings M M-V50 08:56:42 13:58:12 05:01:30 Bronze 61 58 18 00:25:36 53
136 Robert Wilson M M-V40 08:46:36 13:48:26 05:01:50 Bronze 62 59 22 01:02:42 133
62 Andrew Maclean M M-V50 08:36:50 13:39:27 05:02:37 Bronze 63 60 19 00:27:39 69
12 Samuel Brooker Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-S 08:51:41 13:55:50 05:04:09 Bronze 64 61 16 00:27:18 64
121 Ben Calthrop Kent Velo Girls Cycling Club Ltd M M-V50 08:49:04 13:55:04 05:06:00 Bronze 65 62 20 00:25:19 49
68 Simon Merrick M M-V60 08:49:04 13:56:17 05:07:13 Bronze 66 63 5 00:27:42 70
111 Damien Wells Kent Velo Girls Cycling Club Ltd M M-V60 08:49:04 13:56:25 05:07:21 Bronze 67 64 6 00:27:42 70
77 Andrew Parkinson M M-V60 08:43:59 14:02:29 05:18:30 Bronze 68 65 7 00:29:46 83
59 Alan Lade M M-V60 08:43:59 14:02:58 05:18:59 Bronze 69 66 8 00:29:40 81
47 David Hales VC Revolution M M-V60 08:39:40 14:02:38 05:22:58 Bronze 70 67 9 00:29:51 85
157 Stephanie Sprigings F F-V60 08:46:36 14:11:19 05:24:43 Bronze 71 4 1 00:30:35 90
124 Helene Fugard Kent Velo Girls Cycling Club Ltd F F-V60 08:36:50 14:05:14 05:28:24 Bronze 72 5 2 00:30:53 93
123  Susan O'Mahony F F-V60 08:36:50 14:05:18 05:28:28 Bronze 73 6 3 00:30:56 94
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BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - overall results

21 May 2023

CapNo ridername club M/F Cat start finish Time Award GC M/F Cat Prime Prime
137 Alan Goss M M-V60 08:46:36 14:16:16 05:29:40 Finisher 74 68 10 00:29:45 82
138 Paul Cotton M M-V60 08:46:36 14:16:19 05:29:43 Finisher 75 69 11 00:29:49 84

22 Carlos elias Coscolluela M M-V40 08:46:36 14:18:20 05:31:44 Finisher 76 70 23 00:27:53 73
98 Chris Sims M M-V50 08:43:59 14:20:53 05:36:54 Finisher 77 71 21 00:30:47 92
15 Sarah Case Beachy Head Cycling Club F F-V50 08:43:59 14:25:10 05:41:11 Finisher 78 7 3 01:05:09 134
161 Tom Norris Beachy Head CC M Sweeper 09:14:21 15:06:52 05:52:31 79 72 1 00:41:00 119
163 Marcel Miller Beachy Head CC M Sweeper 09:14:21 15:06:55 05:52:34 80 73 2 00:40:46 117
170 Gareth Morris East Grinstead CC M M-V50 08:46:36 15:31:21 06:44:45 Finisher 81 74 22 00:37:00 115
172 Olive Appavoo East Grinstead CC F F-V50 08:46:36 15:31:25 06:44:49 Finisher 82 8 4 00:31:44 97
171 Soondra Appavoo East Grinstead CC M M-V50 08:46:36 15:31:27 06:44:51 Finisher 83 75 23 00:32:03 100
GC Challenge
141 Mark Edleston Breakaway Racing M M-V40 08:54:04 11:10:42 02:16:38 Gold 1 1 1 00:20:51 6
151 Michael Padwick Sussex Nomads CC M M-S 08:36:50 10:58:12 02:21:22 Gold 2 2 1 00:21:52 12
160 Sam Wade M M-S 08:51:41 11:20:59 02:29:18 Gold 3 3 2 00:59:36 127
64 Stavros Manos M M-V40 08:51:41 11:21:01 02:29:20 Gold 4 4 2 01:00:11 129
158 Jacquilane Eastbourne Rovers CC F F-V40 08:56:42 11:41:15 02:44:33 Gold 5 1 1 00:25:49 57
110 James Webb M M-V40 08:49:04 11:37:41 02:48:37 Silver 6 5 3 00:27:29 67
125 Ross Smith M M-V50 08:54:04 11:46:59 02:52:55 Silver 7 6 1 00:26:48 62
72 Jonathan Molton Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-V50 08:56:42 11:50:35 02:53:53 Silver 8 7 2 00:26:54 63
10 David Bridle Southdown Velo M M-V60 08:39:40 11:34:31 02:54:51 Gold 9 8 1 00:26:25 59
60 Wayne Lawrence Beachy Head Cycling Club M M-V50 08:54:04 11:50:53 02:56:49 Silver 10 9 3 00:28:07 77
49  Jim Hennessy Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-V50 08:54:04 11:50:55 02:56:51 Silver 11 10 4 00:27:53 73
32 Simon DeVile M M-V50 08:54:04 11:51:06 02:57:02 Silver 12 11 5 00:27:47 72
166 James Cotter Eastbourne Rovers M M-V60 08:56:42 11:58:47 03:02:05 Silver 13 12 2 00:28:39 78
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BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - overall results

CapNo

54

53

131

79

139

78

57

63

66

94

145

45

31

40

39

132

133

56

147

16

115

153

84

122

50

ridername club

Julie Hunter
Lewis Hunter
Mike Chapman
Jacopo Pavesi
Andy Kinsella
Rob Parkinson Hastings & St Leonards CC
Shyam Kapila
Brendan Mahony
Alistair Marshman
Donna Rust

Vicky Burford

Phil Groves

Erica Denman

Grace Eldridge
Anthea Dawn Eldridge 1066 Cycling Club
Adrian Crossley
Sarah Day

Philip Jeffreys

Nick Thorpe-Beeston
Richard Cave Beachy Head Cycling Club
Tim Wilson

Christopher Adams

James Pond

Tom Lynas

Patrick Henshaw

M/F

Cat

F-V50

M-Vv40

M-V60

M-V40

M-V50

M-V50

M-V50

F-V40

F-V40

M-V40

F-V40

F-S

F-V60

M-V60

F-V60

M-V40

M-V60

M-V60

M-V60

M-V60

M-V40

M-V50

start

08:56:42

08:56:42

08:54:04

08:54:04

08:56:42

08:51:41

08:46:36

08:46:36

08:49:04

08:54:04

08:59:06

08:51:41

08:51:41

08:56:42

08:56:42

08:54:04

08:54:04

08:39:40

08:56:42

08:56:42

08:51:41

08:51:41

08:59:06

08:59:06

08:51:41

finish

11:58:50

11:59:13

11:58:57

11:59:11

12:02:34

11:58:54

11:54:56

12:00:58

12:06:59

12:16:03

12:27:05

12:21:22

12:21:24

12:26:53

12:26:57

12:24:22

12:24:24

12:10:45

12:30:02

12:30:05

12:29:48

12:41:45

12:56:24

12:56:29

13:07:09

Time

03:02:08

03:02:31

03:04:53

03:05:07

03:05:52

03:07:13

03:08:20

03:14:22

03:17:55

03:21:59

03:27:59

03:29:41

03:29:43

03:30:11

03:30:15

03:30:18

03:30:20

03:31:05

03:33:20

03:33:23

03:38:07

03:50:04

03:57:18

03:57:23

04:15:28

Award

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Finisher

Bronze

Bronze

Finisher

Finisher

Finisher

Finisher

Bronze

Finisher

Bronze

Finisher

Finisher

Finisher

Finisher

Finisher

Finisher

Finisher

Finisher

GC

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

M/F

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Cat

9
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Prime

00:30:01

00:30:06

00:29:08

00:26:31

00:29:54

01:12:53

00:27:27

00:27:28

00:48:08

00:31:54

00:33:17

00:36:41

00:36:47

00:31:18

00:31:24

00:34:54

00:34:44

01:00:29

00:32:03

00:31:57

00:30:33

00:36:53

00:34:14

00:34:13

00:41:22

Prime

87

88

80

60

86

135

65

66

125

98

106

112

113

95

96

111

109

130

100

99

89

114

108

107

120



21 May 2023

BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - overall results

CapNo ridername club M/F Cat start finish Time Award GC M/F Cat Prime Prime
43 Paul Frost M M-V60 08:51:41 13:10:10 04:18:29 Finisher 39 31 9 00:42:06 121
27 Stephen Crum M M-V40 08:51:41 13:10:15 04:18:34 Finisher 40 32 9 00:42:07 122

164 lan Tidbury Beachy Head CC M Sweeper 09:14:21 13:33:52 04:19:31 41 33 1 00:40:52 118
4 Leyla Ari F F-V40 08:54:04 13:20:15 04:26:11 Finisher 42 9 5 00:44:58 123
86 Lauren Porter F F-V40 08:54:04 13:20:15 04:26:11 Finisher 42 9 5 00:44:58 123
162 Peter Ellis Beachy Head CC M Sweeper 09:14:21 14:15:54 05:01:33 44 34 2 00:40:41 116
DNS
82 Catherine Pinchen Greenwich F F-V50 1 1 1
99 Sarah Sipula F F-V40 1 1 1
118 Liam Stephens Sussex No M M-V50 1 1 1
20 Julian Coglan M M-V50 1 1 1
74  Stephen Murphy Beachy Head Cycling Club M M-V60 1 1 1
144  Martin Tytherleigh Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V60 12:49:34 1 1 1
70 Julie-Anne Mitchell Westerham Cycling Club F F-V50 1 1 1
34 Sharon Dorman F F-V50 1 1 1
25 Mellie-Dee Crockett F F-V50 1 1 1
142 Sarah Carden F F-V40 1 1 1
13 Michelle Burkhill Beachy Head Cycling Club F F-V50 1 1 1
95 Simon Sebire Oxted Cycling Club M M-V50 1 1 1
80 Lynette Pearce F F-V50 1 1 1
24 lan Crockett M M-V60 1 1 1
3 Jeffrey Anderson M M-V60 1 1 1
19 Cedric Clemerson M M-V60 1 1 1
85 Lauren Porter F F-V40 1 1 1
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21 May 2023

BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - overall results

CapNo ridername club M/F Cat start finish Time Award GC M/F Cat Prime Prime
155 Nicky Wood F F-V40 12:48:15 1 1 1
114 Fiona Wilson F F-V50 1 1 1
26 Simon Croucher Woolwich CC M M-V50 1 1 1
143 Matt East Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V40 12:48:37 1 1 1
154 DEREK AHERN M M-V50 1 1 1
108 Andrew Varrall Beachy Head Cycling Club M M-V50 1 1 1
112 Peter White Brighton Mitre CC M M-V50 1 1 1
73 Nigel Moore M M-V50 1 1 1
104 Mark Summerfield Beachy Head Cycling Club M M-V50 1 1 1
11 Liam Brightmore Brighton Mitre CC M M-V50 1 1 1
28 Neil Cryer Old Portlians CC M M-V50 1 1 1
48 Tony Hands-Heart Kingston Wheelers CC M M-V60 1 1 1
90 Judah Rand Kingston Wheelers CC M M-S 1 1 1
89 Gary Pye M M-V50 1 1 1
103 lan Stewart Southdown Velo M M-V50 1 1 1
156  William Robinson Southdown Velo M M-S 1 1 1
100 Michael Smith M M-V40 1 1 1
91 Michael Reed M M-V50 1 1 1
126 Donald Maclellan M M-V50 1 1 1
14 Rich Burrough M M-V40 1 1 1
35 Craig Eadie M M-V40 1 1 1
DNF
18 Keith Clarke M M-V50 08:43:59 1 1 1 00:22:34 16
130 Dan Otter M M-S 08:39:40 1 1 1 00:24:01 33
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BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - overall results

21 May 2023

CapNo ridername club M/F Cat start finish Time Award GC M/F Cat Prime Prime
167 Inga Siwicki East Grfinstead CC F F-V40 08:46:36 1 1 1 00:30:37 91
169 Izabela Morris East Grinstead CC F F-V50 08:46:36 1 1 1 00:34:47 110
106 Steven Turner M M-V50 08:51:41 1 1 1 01:14:47 136

DNC
51 Shayne Howell Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-V40 08:54:04 10:56:24 02:02:20 1 1 1 00:21:47 9
1 David Abbott M M-V40 08:39:40 11:54:46 03:15:06 2 2 2 00:33:01 105
36 Paul Edwards Bognor Regis Cycling Club M M-V50 08:39:40 11:54:50 03:15:10 3 3 1 00:32:53 104
93 Tony Rose M M-V60 08:49:04 13:17:48 04:28:44 4 4 1
61 Graham Lowe M M-V60 08:54:04 14:43:18 05:49:14 5 5 2 01:00:39 131
17 Jamie Clark Rye & District Wheelers M M-V40 08:54:04 14:43:18 05:49:14 5 5 3 01:00:43 132
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21 May 2023

BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - results by gender

CapNo ridername club M/F Cat start finish Time Award GC M/F Cat Prime Prime
GC Epic
Women
7 Fran Blake Southdown Velo F F-V50 08:39:40 12:38:17 03:58:37 Gold 9 1 1 00:23:02 23
8 Anne Brammall F F-v40 08:39:40 12:53:38 04:13:58 Gold 24 2 1 00:23:03 24
173 Kim Brown Hastings F F-V50 08:56:42 13:28:24 04:31:42 Silver 40 3 2 00:23:15 28
157 Stephanie Sprigings F F-V60 08:46:36 14:11:19 05:24:43 Bronze 71 4 1 00:30:35 90
124 Helene Fugard Kent Velo Girls Cycling Club Ltd F F-V60 08:36:50 14:05:14 05:28:24 Bronze 72 5 2 00:30:53 93
123 Susan O'Mahony F F-V60 08:36:50 14:05:18 05:28:28 Bronze 73 6 3 00:30:56 94
15 Sarah Case Beachy Head Cycling Club F F-V50 08:43:59 14:25:10 05:41:11 Finisher 78 7 3 01:05:09 134
172 Olive Appavoo East Grinstead CC F F-V50 08:46:36 15:31:25 06:44:49 Finisher 82 8 4 00:31:44 97
Men
6 George Bentley M M-S 08:43:59 12:09:09 03:25:10 Gold 1 1 1 00:19:29 3
168 Marek Siwicki Addiscombe CC M M-V40 08:59:06 12:29:57 03:30:51 Gold 2 2 1 00:54:27 126
150 Robert Bickers Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-V50 08:49:04 12:21:48 03:32:44 Gold 3 3 1 00:20:33 5
177 Owen Vidler Hastings M M-S 08:56:42 12:38:35 03:41:53 Gold 4 4 2 00:17:52 1
5 Samuel Benge trainSharp Club M M-S 08:56:42 12:38:37 03:41:55 Gold 5 5 3 00:19:52 4
9 Tom Bridle Southdown Velo M M-S 08:39:40 12:36:38 03:56:58 Gold 6 6 4 00:20:52 7
159 Vincent Todd Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V50 08:56:42 12:55:07 03:58:25 Gold 7 7 2 01:00:08 128
176 Trevor Jarrett M M-V40 08:59:06 12:57:40 03:58:34 Gold 8 8 2 00:24:37 39
76 David Palmer M M-V50 08:49:04 12:49:17 04:00:13 Gold 10 9 3 00:22:57 21
134 Walter Aggas Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V40 08:51:41 12:52:25 04:00:44 Gold 11 10 3 00:22:46 18
21 Paul Cooper Hitchin Nomads CC M M-V50 08:43:59 12:44:55 04:00:56 Gold 12 11 4 00:22:43 17
135 David Shoesmith Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V40 08:51:41 12:52:51 04:01:10 Gold 13 12 4 00:22:55 19
96 Dan Shipton Beachy Head Cycling Club M M-V40 08:49:04 12:50:33 04:01:29 Gold 14 13 5 00:22:04 13
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BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - results by gender

CapNo

3

58

81

55

113

65

29

116

105

120

107

109

152

102

38

119

41

52

46

117

101

165

69

174

ridername

lan Dorman

Thomas Kennett

Jean-Francois Phillips

Steven Jack
Andrew Whiteside
Dan Marshman
Aarron Davis
Oliver Wright
Hans Svendsen
Mike Cleal

Sean Turner
John Veale
Christian Vila
Robert Springate
Timothy Eldridge
Charles Sheldon
Richard Fenton
Bob Humphrey
Liam Gunner
Ant Anderson
Steve Yates
Marc Speed
James Griffiths
John Midgley

Jamie Larkin

club

Kingston Wheelers CC

VCGH

Kingston Wheelers CC

Beachy Head Cycling Club

Kingston Wheelers CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC

Eastbourne Rovers CC

Hythe Cycling Club
Hastings & St Leonards CC

Hastings & St Leonards CC

Eastbourne Rovers CC

Beachy Head CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC

Hastings

M-V50

M-V40

M-V40

M-V50

M-V60

M-V50

M-V40

M-Vv40

M-Vv40

M-V40

M-V50

M-V50

start

08:49:04

08:43:59

08:36:50

08:43:59

08:43:59

08:49:04

08:43:59

08:43:59

08:43:59

08:39:40

08:43:59

08:46:36

08:46:36

08:36:50

08:51:41

08:51:41

08:46:36

08:51:41

08:51:41

08:51:41

08:49:04

08:49:04

08:49:04

08:49:04

08:56:42

finish

12:50:38

12:47:44

12:41:18

12:52:39

12:52:45

12:59:15

12:56:05

12:57:28

12:57:33

12:58:26

13:03:01

13:07:00

13:07:04

12:57:50

13:12:42

13:12:50

13:09:38

13:15:23

13:15:24

13:15:26

13:14:54

13:14:56

13:15:40

13:15:42

13:28:40

Time

04:01:34

04:03:45

04:04:28

04:08:40

04:08:46

04:10:11

04:12:06

04:13:29

04:13:34

04:18:46

04:19:02

04:20:24

04:20:28

04:21:00

04:21:01

04:21:09

04:23:02

04:23:42

04:23:43

04:23:45

04:25:50

04:25:52

04:26:36

04:26:38

04:31:58

Award

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

GC

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

41

M/F
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

Cat

11

10

11

12

12

13

14

10
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00:22:07

00:18:05

00:23:29

01:24:49

00:32:28

00:24:27

00:22:58

00:32:34

00:24:46

00:23:59

00:23:51

00:24:50

00:24:01

00:24:41

00:24:22

00:25:15

00:24:52

00:21:51

00:21:43

00:21:51

00:24:38

00:24:37

00:23:32

00:22:56

00:23:14

21 May 2023

Prime

14

29

137

102

38

22

103

44

32

31

45

33

43

36

48

46

10

10

41

39

30

20

26



21 May 2023

BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - results by gender

CapNo ridername club M/F Cat start finish Time Award GC M/F Cat Prime Prime
129 James Howard Southdown Velo M M-V40 08:39:40 13:15:47 04:36:07 Bronze 42 39 15 00:23:14 26
42 Joandel Fernandez Eastbourne M M-V40 08:43:59 13:20:42 04:36:43 Bronze 43 40 16 00:23:10 25
87 Simon Potts M M-V40 08:43:59 13:21:08 04:37:09 Bronze 44 41 17 00:25:40 56
75 lain Painting M M-V50 08:43:59 13:21:15 04:37:16 Bronze 45 42 11 00:25:39 55
97  Luis Silveira M M-V40 08:46:36 13:27:07 04:40:31 Bronze 46 43 18 00:25:08 47
30 Neil Dawtrey Southdown Velo M M-V50 08:39:40 13:21:38 04:41:58 Bronze 47 44 12 00:27:36 68
128 Tobias Bremer M M-V40 08:39:40 13:23:36 04:43:56 Bronze 48 45 19 00:24:23 37
127 Milan Watson M M-S 08:39:40 13:23:40 04:44:00 Bronze 49 46 13 00:24:17 35
67 James Medhurst Islington Cycling Club M M-S 08:36:50 13:21:35 04:44:45 Bronze 50 47 14 00:24:40 42
71 Carl Moir M M-S 08:39:40 13:24:25 04:44:45 Bronze 50 47 14 00:25:50 58
23 Tony Cowling M M-V50 08:36:50 13:27:10 04:50:20 Bronze 52 49 13 00:28:51 79
149 Richard Vandermark M M-V50 08:36:50 13:28:43 04:51:53 Bronze 53 50 14 00:22:19 15
83 Keith Pomfrett M M-V60 08:54:04 13:48:30 04:54:26 Bronze 54 51 3 00:26:32 61
148 lan Sprigings M M-V60 08:46:36 13:41:53 04:55:17 Bronze 55 52 4 00:27:54 75
92 Andrew Roche Beachy Head Cycling Club M M-V50 08:36:50 13:32:28 04:55:38 Bronze 56 53 15 00:27:57 76
140 Nigel Froggatt Kent Velo Girls Cycling Club Ltd M M-V50 08:49:04 13:47:27 04:58:23 Bronze 57 54 16 00:25:32 51
44 James Green Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V40 08:56:42 13:56:55 05:00:13 Bronze 58 55 20 00:25:34 52
146 John Vidler M M-V50 08:56:42 13:57:05 05:00:23 Bronze 59 56 17 00:25:26 50
88 Gareth Purves Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V40 08:56:42 13:57:31 05:00:49 Bronze 60 57 21 00:25:37 54
175 Marcus Maichel Hastings M M-V50 08:56:42 13:58:12 05:01:30 Bronze 61 58 18 00:25:36 53
136 Robert Wilson M M-Vv40 08:46:36 13:48:26 05:01:50 Bronze 62 59 22 01:02:42 133
62 Andrew Maclean M M-V50 08:36:50 13:39:27 05:02:37 Bronze 63 60 19 00:27:39 69
12 Samuel Brooker Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-S 08:51:41 13:55:50 05:04:09 Bronze 64 61 16 00:27:18 64
121 Ben Calthrop Kent Velo Girls Cycling Club Ltd M M-V50 08:49:04 13:55:04 05:06:00 Bronze 65 62 20 00:25:19 49
68 Simon Merrick M M-V60 08:49:04 13:56:17 05:07:13 Bronze 66 63 5 00:27:42 70
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21 May 2023

BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - results by gender

CapNo ridername club M/F Cat start finish Time Award GC M/F Cat Prime Prime

111 Damien Wells Kent Velo Girls Cycling Club Ltd M M-V60 08:49:04 13:56:25 05:07:21 Bronze 67 64 6 00:27:42 70

77 Andrew Parkinson M M-V60 08:43:59 14:02:29 05:18:30 Bronze 68 65 7 00:29:46 83

59 Alan Lade M M-V60 08:43:59 14:02:58 05:18:59 Bronze 69 66 8 00:29:40 81

47  David Hales VC Revolution M M-V60 08:39:40 14:02:38 05:22:58 Bronze 70 67 9 00:29:51 85

137 Alan Goss M M-V60 08:46:36 14:16:16 05:29:40 Finisher 74 68 10 00:29:45 82
138 Paul Cotton M M-V60 08:46:36 14:16:19 05:29:43 Finisher 75 69 11 00:29:49 84

22 Carlos elias Coscolluela M M-V40 08:46:36 14:18:20 05:31:44 Finisher 76 70 23 00:27:53 73

98 Chris Sims M M-V50 08:43:59 14:20:53 05:36:54 Finisher 77 71 21 00:30:47 92

161 Tom Norris Beachy Head CC M Sweeper 09:14:21 15:06:52 05:52:31 79 72 1 00:41:00 119
163  Marcel Miller Beachy Head CC M Sweeper 09:14:21 15:06:55 05:52:34 80 73 2 00:40:46 117
170 Gareth Morris East Grinstead CC M M-V50 08:46:36 15:31:21 06:44:45 Finisher 81 74 22 00:37:00 115
171 Soondra Appavoo East Grinstead CC M M-V50 08:46:36 15:31:27 06:44:51 Finisher 83 75 23 00:32:03 100

GC Challenge
Women

158 Jacqui Lane Eastbourne Rovers CC F F-V40 08:56:42 11:41:15 02:44:33 Gold 5 1 1 00:25:49 57

54 Julie Hunter F F-V50 08:56:42 11:58:50 03:02:08 Silver 14 2 1 00:30:01 87

94 Donna Rust F F-V40 08:54:04 12:16:03 03:21:59 Bronze 23 3 2 00:31:54 98

145  Vicky Burford F F-V40 08:59:06 12:27:05 03:27:59 Finisher 24 4 3 00:33:17 106

31 Erica Denman F F-v40 08:51:41 12:21:24 03:29:43 Finisher 26 5 4 00:36:47 113

40 Grace Eldridge F F-S 08:56:42 12:26:53 03:30:11 Finisher 27 6 1 00:31:18 95

39 Anthea Dawn Eldridge 1066 Cycling Club F F-V60 08:56:42 12:26:57 03:30:15 Bronze 28 7 1 00:31:24 96

133 Sarah Day F F-V60 08:54:04 12:24:24 03:30:20 Bronze 30 8 2 00:34:44 109

4 Leyla Ari F F-V40 08:54:04 13:20:15 04:26:11 Finisher 42 9 5 00:44:58 123

86 Lauren Porter F F-V40 08:54:04 13:20:15 04:26:11 Finisher 42 9 5 00:44:58 123
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21 May 2023

BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - results by gender

CapNo ridername club M/F Cat start finish Time Award GC M/F Cat Prime Prime
Men
141 Mark Edleston Breakaway Racing M M-V40 08:54:04 11:10:42 02:16:38 Gold 1 1 1 00:20:51 6
151 Michael Padwick Sussex Nomads CC M M-S 08:36:50 10:58:12 02:21:22 Gold 2 2 1 00:21:52 12
160 Sam Wade M M-S 08:51:41 11:20:59 02:29:18 Gold 3 3 2 00:59:36 127
64 Stavros Manos M M-V40 08:51:41 11:21:01 02:29:20 Gold 4 4 2 01:00:11 129
110 James Webb M M-V40 08:49:04 11:37:41 02:48:37 Silver 6 5 3 00:27:29 67
125 Ross Smith M M-V50 08:54:04 11:46:59 02:52:55 Silver 7 6 1 00:26:48 62
72 Jonathan Molton Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-V50 08:56:42 11:50:35 02:53:53 Silver 8 7 2 00:26:54 63
10 David Bridle Southdown Velo M M-V60 08:39:40 11:34:31 02:54:51 Gold 9 8 1 00:26:25 59
60 Wayne Lawrence Beachy Head Cycling Club M M-V50 08:54:04 11:50:53 02:56:49 Silver 10 9 3 00:28:07 77
49 Jim Hennessy Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-V50 08:54:04 11:50:55 02:56:51 Silver 11 10 4 00:27:53 73
32 Simon DeVile M M-V50 08:54:04 11:51:06 02:57:02 Silver 12 11 5 00:27:47 72
166 James Cotter Eastbourne Rovers M M-V60 08:56:42 11:58:47 03:02:05 Silver 13 12 2 00:28:39 78
53 Lewis Hunter M M-V40 08:56:42 11:59:13 03:02:31 Bronze 15 13 4 00:30:06 88
131 Mike Chapman M M-V60 08:54:04 11:58:57 03:04:53 Silver 16 14 3 00:29:08 80
79 Jacopo Pavesi M M-V40 08:54:04 11:59:11 03:05:07 Bronze 17 15 5 00:26:31 60
139 Andy Kinsella M M-V50 08:56:42 12:02:34 03:05:52 Bronze 18 16 6 00:29:54 86
78 Rob Parkinson Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V50 08:51:41 11:58:54 03:07:13 Bronze 19 17 7 01:12:53 135
57 Shyam Kapila M M-S 08:46:36 11:54:56 03:08:20 Bronze 20 18 3 00:27:27 65
63 Brendan Mahony M M-S 08:46:36 12:00:58 03:14:22 Finisher 21 19 4 00:27:28 66
66 Alistair Marshman M M-V50 08:49:04 12:06:59 03:17:55 Bronze 22 20 8 00:48:08 125
45  Phil Groves M M-V40 08:51:41 12:21:22 03:29:41 Finisher 25 21 6 00:36:41 112
132 Adrian Crossley M M-V60 08:54:04 12:24:22 03:30:18 Finisher 29 22 4 00:34:54 111
56 Philip Jeffreys M M-V40 08:39:40 12:10:45 03:31:05 Finisher 31 23 7 01:00:29 130
147 Nick Thorpe-Beeston M M-V60 08:56:42 12:30:02 03:33:20 Finisher 32 24 5 00:32:03 100
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BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - results by gender 21 May 2023

CapNo ridername club M/F Cat start finish Time Award GC M/F Cat Prime Prime
16 Richard Cave Beachy Head Cycling Club M M-V60 08:56:42 12:30:05 03:33:23 Finisher 33 25 6 00:31:57 99
115 Tim Wilson M M-V60 08:51:41 12:29:48 03:38:07 Finisher 34 26 7 00:30:33 89
153 Christopher Adams M M-V60 08:51:41 12:41:45 03:50:04 Finisher 35 27 8 00:36:53 114
84 James Pond M M-V40 08:59:06 12:56:24 03:57:18 Finisher 36 28 8 00:34:14 108
122 Tom Lynas M M-S 08:59:06 12:56:29 03:57:23 Finisher 37 29 5 00:34:13 107
50 Patrick Henshaw M M-V50 08:51:41 13:07:09 04:15:28 Finisher 38 30 9 00:41:22 120
43 Paul Frost M M-V60 08:51:41 13:10:10 04:18:29 Finisher 39 31 9 00:42:06 121
27 Stephen Crum M M-V40 08:51:41 13:10:15 04:18:34 Finisher 40 32 9 00:42:07 122
164 lan Tidbury Beachy Head CC M Sweeper 09:14:21 13:33:52 04:19:31 41 33 1 00:40:52 118
162 Peter Ellis Beachy Head CC M Sweeper 09:14:21 14:15:54 05:01:33 44 34 2 00:40:41 116
DNS
Women
114 Fiona Wilson F F-V50 1 1 1
155 Nicky Wood F F-V40 12:48:15 1 1 1
25 Mellie-Dee Crockett F F-V50 1 1 1
13  Michelle Burkhill Beachy Head Cycling Club F F-V50 1 1 1
82 Catherine Pinchen Greenwich F F-V50 1 1 1
80 Lynette Pearce F F-V50 1 1 1
85 Lauren Porter F F-V40 1 1 1
70 Julie-Anne Mitchell Westerham Cycling Club F F-V50 1 1 1
34  Sharon Dorman F F-V50 1 1 1
142 Sarah Carden F F-V40 1 1 1
99 Sarah Sipula F F-V40 1 1 1
Men
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BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - results by gender

CapNo

91

95

11

20

126

89

143

74

144

24

19

48

14

35

26

100

103

156

108

112

73

154

90

118

ridername
Michael Reed
Simon Sebire
Liam Brightmore
Julian Coglan
Donald Maclellan
Gary Pye

Matt East
Stephen Murphy
Martin Tytherleigh
lan Crockett
Jeffrey Anderson
Cedric Clemerson
Tony Hands-Heart
Rich Burrough
Craig Eadie
Simon Croucher
Michael Smith
lan Stewart
William Robinson
Andrew Varrall
Peter White
Nigel Moore
DEREK AHERN
Judah Rand

Liam Stephens

club

Oxted Cycling Club

Brighton Mitre CC

Hastings & St Leonards CC
Beachy Head Cycling Club

Hastings & St Leonards CC

Kingston Wheelers CC

Woolwich CC

Southdown Velo
Southdown Velo
Beachy Head Cycling Club

Brighton Mitre CC

Kingston Wheelers CC

Sussex No

M/F

Cat

M-V50

M-V50

M-V50

M-V50

M-V50

M-V50

M-V40

M-V60

M-V60

M-V60

M-V60

M-V60

M-V60

M-V40

M-Vv40

M-V50

M-Vv40

M-V50

M-V50

M-V50

M-V50

M-V50

M-V50

start

finish

12:48:37

12:49:34

Time

Award

GC

M/F Cat
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
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21 May 2023

BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - results by gender

CapNo ridername club M/F Cat start finish Time Award GC M/F Cat Prime Prime
28 Neil Cryer Old Portlians CC M M-V50 1 1 1
104 Mark Summerfield Beachy Head Cycling Club M M-V50 1 1 1
DNF
Women
167 Inga Siwicki East Grfinstead CC F F-v40 08:46:36 1 1 1 00:30:37 91
169 lzabela Morris East Grinstead CC F F-V50 08:46:36 1 1 1 00:34:47 110
Men
18 Keith Clarke M M-V50 08:43:59 1 1 1 00:22:34 16
130 Dan Otter M M-S 08:39:40 1 1 1 00:24:01 33
106 Steven Turner M M-V50 08:51:41 1 1 1 01:14:47 136
DNC
Men
51 Shayne Howell Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-V40 08:54:04 10:56:24 02:02:20 1 1 1 00:21:47 9
1 David Abbott M M-V40 08:39:40 11:54:46 03:15:06 2 2 2 00:33:01 105
36 Paul Edwards Bognor Regis Cycling Club M M-V50 08:39:40 11:54:50 03:15:10 3 3 1 00:32:53 104
93 Tony Rose M M-V60 08:49:04 13:17:48 04:28:44 4 4 1
61 Graham Lowe M M-V60 08:54:04 14:43:18 05:49:14 5 5 2 01:00:39 131
17 Jamie Clark Rye & District Wheelers M M-V40 08:54:04 14:43:18 05:49:14 5 5 3 01:00:43 132
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BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - Mountfield to Brightling Prime 21 May 2023

CapNo ridername club M/F Cat Prime Prime

177 Owen Vidler Hastings M M-S 00:17:52 1
58 Thomas Kennett Kingston Wheelers CC M M-S 00:18:05 2
6 George Bentley M M-S 00:19:29 3

5 Samuel Benge trainSharp Club M M-S 00:19:52 4
150 Robert Bickers Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-V50 00:20:33 5
141 Mark Edleston Breakaway Racing M M-V40 00:20:51 6
9 Tom Bridle Southdown Velo M M-S 00:20:52 7
46 Liam Gunner M M-S 00:21:43 8
51 Shayne Howell Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-V40 00:21:47 9
52 Bob Humphrey Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-S 00:21:51 10
2 Ant Anderson M M-S 00:21:51 10
151 Michael Padwick Sussex Nomads CC M M-S 00:21:52 12
96 Dan Shipton Beachy Head Cycling Club M M-V40 00:22:04 13
33 lan Dorman M M-V40 00:22:07 14
149 Richard Vandermark M M-V50 00:22:19 15
18 Keith Clarke M M-V50 00:22:34 16
21 Paul Cooper Hitchin Nomads CC M M-V50 00:22:43 17
134 Walter Aggas Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V40 00:22:46 18
135 David Shoesmith Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V40 00:22:55 19
69 John Midgley Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-V50 00:22:56 20
76 David Palmer M M-V50 00:22:57 21
29 Aarron Davis Beachy Head Cycling Club M M-S 00:22:58 22
7 Fran Blake Southdown Velo F F-V50 00:23:02 23

8 Anne Brammall F F-V40 00:23:03 24
42 Joandel Fernandez Eastbourne M M-V40 00:23:10 25
129 James Howard Southdown Velo M M-V40 00:23:14 26
174  Jamie Larkin Hastings M M-V50 00:23:14 26
173 Kim Brown Hastings F F-V50 00:23:15 28
81 Jean-Francois Phillips M M-V60 00:23:29 29
165 James Griffiths Beachy Head CC M M-V40 00:23:32 30
107 Sean Turner Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-V50 00:23:51 31
120 Mike Cleal Eastbourne Rovers CC M M-S 00:23:59 32
130 Dan Otter M M-S 00:24:01 33
152 Christian Vila M M-V40 00:24:01 33
127 Milan Watson M M-S 00:24:17 35
38 Timothy Eldridge Hastings & St Leonards CC M M-V60 00:24:22 36
128 Tobias Bremer M M-Vv40 00:24:23 37
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BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - Mountfield to Brightling Prime

CapNo

65
101
176
117

67
102
105
109

41

97

119

146
140
44
175
88
75
87
158
71
10
79
83
125
72
12
57
63
110
30
62
68
111
32
22

49

ridername

Dan Marshman
Marc Speed
Trevor Jarrett
Steve Yates
James Medhurst
Robert Springate
Hans Svendsen
John Veale
Richard Fenton
Luis Silveira
Charles Sheldon
Ben Calthrop
John Vidler
Nigel Froggatt
James Green
Marcus Maichel
Gareth Purves
lain Painting
Simon Potts
Jacqui Lane

Carl Moir

David Bridle
Jacopo Pavesi
Keith Pomfrett
Ross Smith
Jonathan Molton
Samuel Brooker
Shyam Kapila
Brendan Mahony
James Webb
Neil Dawtrey
Andrew Maclean
Simon Merrick
Damien Wells
Simon DeVile
Carlos elias Coscolluela

Jim Hennessy

club

Islington Cycling Club
Hythe Cycling Club

Kingston Wheelers CC

Hastings & St Leonards CC

Kent Velo Girls Cycling Club Ltd

Kent Velo Girls Cycling Club Ltd

Hastings & St Leonards CC

Hastings

Hastings & St Leonards CC

Eastbourne Rovers CC

Southdown Velo

Eastbourne Rovers CC

Eastbourne Rovers CC

Southdown Velo

Kent Velo Girls Cycling Club Ltd

Eastbourne Rovers CC

M/F

Cat

M-V40

M-Vv40

M-V40

M-V40

M-V50

M-V50

M-V40

M-V40

M-V40

M-V50

M-V50

M-V50

M-V50

M-Vv40

M-V50

M-V40

M-V50

M-V40

F-V40

M-V60

M-V40

M-V60

M-V50

M-V50

M-V40

M-V50

M-V50

M-V60

M-V60

M-V50

M-Vv40

M-V50

Prime

00:24:27

00:24:37

00:24:37

00:24:38

00:24:40

00:24:41

00:24:46

00:24:50

00:24:52

00:25:08

00:25:15

00:25:19

00:25:26

00:25:32

00:25:34

00:25:36

00:25:37

00:25:39

00:25:40

00:25:49

00:25:50

00:26:25

00:26:31

00:26:32

00:26:48

00:26:54

00:27:18

00:27:27

00:27:28

00:27:29

00:27:36

00:27:39

00:27:42

00:27:42

00:27:47

00:27:53

00:27:53

Prime

38

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

70

73

73
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BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - Mountfield to Brightling Prime

CapNo

148
92
60

166

23

59
137
77
138
47
139
54
53
115
157
167
98
124
123
40
39
172
94
16
171
147
113
116

36

145
122

84
133
169

132

ridername

lan Sprigings
Andrew Roche
Wayne Lawrence
James Cotter
Tony Cowling
Mike Chapman
Alan Lade

Alan Goss
Andrew Parkinson
Paul Cotton
David Hales
Andy Kinsella
Julie Hunter
Lewis Hunter

Tim Wilson

Stephanie Sprigings

Inga Siwicki
Chris Sims
Helene Fugard
Susan O'Mahony

Grace Eldridge

Anthea Dawn Eldridge

Olive Appavoo
Donna Rust
Richard Cave

Soondra Appavoo

Nick Thorpe-Beeston

Andrew Whiteside
Oliver Wright

Paul Edwards
David Abbott
Vicky Burford
Tom Lynas

James Pond

Sarah Day

Izabela Morris

Adrian Crossley

club

Beachy Head Cycling Club
Beachy Head Cycling Club

Eastbourne Rovers

VC Revolution

East Grfinstead CC

Kent Velo Girls Cycling Club Ltd

1066 Cycling Club

East Grinstead CC

Beachy Head Cycling Club

East Grinstead CC

Kingston Wheelers CC

Bognor Regis Cycling Club

East Grinstead CC

M/F

M

Cat

M-V60

M-V50

M-V50

M-V60

M-V50

M-V60

M-V60

M-V60

M-V60

M-V60

M-V60

M-V50

F-V50

M-V40

M-V60

F-V60

F-v40

M-V50

F-V60

F-V60

F-S

F-V60

F-V50

F-V40

M-V60

M-V50

M-V60

M-V50

M-Vv40

F-V40

M-V40

F-V60

F-V50

M-V60

Prime

00:27:54

00:27:57

00:28:07

00:28:39

00:28:51

00:29:08

00:29:40

00:29:45

00:29:46

00:29:49

00:29:51

00:29:54

00:30:01

00:30:06

00:30:33

00:30:35

00:30:37

00:30:47

00:30:53

00:30:56

00:31:18

00:31:24

00:31:44

00:31:54

00:31:57

00:32:03

00:32:03

00:32:28

00:32:34

00:32:53

00:33:01

00:33:17

00:34:13

00:34:14

00:34:44

00:34:47

00:34:54

Prime

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

100

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111
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BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - Mountfield to Brightling Prime

CapNo

45
31
153
170
162
163

164

50
43

27

86
66
168
160
159
64
56
61
17
136
15
78
106

55

ridername

Phil Groves

Erica Denman
Christopher Adams
Gareth Morris
Peter Ellis
Marcel Miller
lan Tidbury

Tom Norris
Patrick Henshaw
Paul Frost
Stephen Crum
Leyla Ari

Lauren Porter
Alistair Marshman
Marek Siwicki
Sam Wade
Vincent Todd
Stavros Manos
Philip Jeffreys
Graham Lowe
Jamie Clark
Robert Wilson
Sarah Case

Rob Parkinson
Steven Turner

Steven Jack

club

East Grinstead CC
Beachy Head CC
Beachy Head CC
Beachy Head CC

Beachy Head CC

Addiscombe CC

Hastings & St Leonards CC

Rye & District Wheelers

Beachy Head Cycling Club

Hastings & St Leonards CC

VCGH

M/F

M

M

Cat

M-V40
F-v40
M-V60
M-V50
Sweeper
Sweeper
Sweeper
Sweeper
M-V50
M-V60
M-V40
F-V40
F-V40
M-V50
M-V40
M-S
M-V50
M-V40
M-V40
M-V60
M-V40
M-V40
F-V50
M-V50
M-V50

M-V40

Prime

00:36:41

00:36:47

00:36:53

00:37:00

00:40:41

00:40:46

00:40:52

00:41:00

00:41:22

00:42:06

00:42:07

00:44:58

00:44:58

00:48:08

00:54:27

00:59:36

01:00:08

01:00:11

01:00:29

01:00:39

01:00:43

01:02:42

01:05:09

01:12:53

01:14:47

01:24:49

* Please note that the results from position 126 on are not correct - a time stamp was missed. Apologies!

Prime

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

123

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137
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BHCC Spring Classic 2023 - club competition

Rank Club Score Finishers
1 Hastings & St Leonards CC
2 Eastbourne Rovers CC
3 Southdown Velo
Kingston Wheelers CC
Kent Velo Girls Cycling Club Ltd
Addiscombe CC
Breakaway Racing
Hitchin Nomads CC
Sussex Nomads CC
trainSharp Club
VCGH
East Grinstead CC
Hythe Cycling Club
1066 Cycling Club
Islington Cycling Club
VC Revolution

w
~N

12

= = W
= o0 W
[N
[N

N NN W WP PO
P PP, WRRRRRERERM~OG

Scoring - 4 per gold, 3 per silver, 2 per bronze, 1 per finisher




